
|| IIT Patna Class Time Table Autumn Semester 2024 ||

Monday 6-
8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 2-3 3-4 4-5 5-6 6-7 7-8

MA428(R501),
EE101(Tut),

CE292(CE-
Lab3),
EE204(EE-
Lab3),
EE516(EE-
Lab4),
ME102(LT-
003),
CS102(LT-
103),
ME332(ME-
Lab7),
ME530(ME-
Lab8),
CB308(R101),
EP306(R104),
CS351(R107),
MA312(R307),
CE318(R309),
CE506(R310),
CS379(R409),
MA424(R501),

CE292(CE-
Lab3),
EE204(EE-
Lab3),
EE516(EE-
Lab4),
CB102(LT-
003),
CE102(LT-
103),
ME208(ME-
Lab2),
ME216(ME-
Lab3),
ME332(ME-
Lab7),
ME530(ME-
Lab8),
CB318(R101),
EP208(R102),
PH424(R104),
CS366(R107),
PH602(R110),
MM302(R305),
MA314(R307),
EE309(R308),
CE320(R309),
CE506(R310),
CS385(R409),
MA426(R501),

CE292(CE-
Lab3),
EE204(EE-
Lab3),
EE516(EE-
Lab4),
MA102(LT-
003),
PH103(LT-
103),
ME208(ME-
Lab2),
ME216(ME-
Lab3),
ME332(ME-
Lab7),
ME530(ME-
Lab8),
CB304(R101),
PH610(R103),
EP302(R104),
HS002(R105),
CS372(R107),
PH422(R110),
CB504(R205),
MM306(R305),
MA316(R307),
EE320(R308),
CE324(R309),
CE506(R310),
CS375(R408),
MA428(R501),
MA504(R502),

HS306(LT-
002),
CS102(LT-
003),
EE101(LT-
103),
PH420(R104),
HS002(R105),
HS219(R107),
PH609(R110),
MA502(R502),

CB310(CBE-
Lab4),
CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE311(EE-
Lab7),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
PH002(PH-
DC),
PH110(PH-
Lab2),
CE524(R102),
ME523(R103),
PH201(R104),
ME526(R105),
CS272(R107),
ME522(R303),
MH504(R304),
MM512(R306),
MA536(R501),

CB310(CBE-
Lab4),
CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CH002(CH-
DC),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
CS380(CS-
Lab1),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE311(EE-
Lab7),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
PH440(PH-
Lab1),
PH110(PH-
Lab2),
CB426(R101),
ME510(R103),
ME542(R105),
CH424(R106),
CS209(R107),
CH608(R108),
PH623(R110),
CB206(R205),
EE573(R302),
ME208(R303),
ME544(R304),
MM206(R305),
MM512(R306),
MA220(R307),
EE203(R308),
CE214(R309),
CE512(R310),
CS548(R408),
CS249(R409),
MA522(R501),

CB310(CBE-
Lab4),
CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
CS380(CS-
Lab1),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE311(EE-
Lab7),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
PH440(PH-
Lab1),
PH110(PH-
Lab2),
CB428(R101),
ME547(R103),
ME552(R105),
CH422(R106),
CS259(R107),
EE430(R109),
PH608(R110),
CB202(R205),
EE514(R301),
EE534(R302),
ME214(R303),
ME567(R304),
MM204(R305),
MM502(R306),
MA216(R307),
EE574(R308),
CE216(R309),
CE542(R310),
MA002(R406),
CS546(R409),
MA538(R501),

CS380(CS-
Lab1),
PH440(PH-
Lab1),
CB407(R101),
CE528(R102),
ME506(R103),
ME534(R105),
CS267(R107),
CB204(R205),
EE513(R301),
EE530(R302),
ME216(R303),
ME541(R304),
MA218(R307),
EE549(R308),
MA002(R406),
CS563(R408),
HS514(R502),

CE514(CE-
DC),
MA225(LT-
003),
CS514(R107),
EE508(R308),

MA564(R410),
MA539(R501),

Tuesday 6-
8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 2-3 3-4 4-5 5-6 6-7 7-8

MA430(MA-
Lab1),
PH103(R101),
ME102(Tut),

CB210(CBE-
Lab1),
CE590(CE-
Lab1),
CE596(CE-
Lab2),
CS260(CS-
Lab1),
EE204(EE-
Lab3),
EE576(EE-
Lab5),
CB102(LT-
003),
MA102(LT-
103),
MA430(MA-
Lab1),
ME532(ME-
Lab9),
EP306(R104),
CS309(R107),
ME312(R303),
MM302(R305),
MA314(R307),
EE309(R308),
CE314(R309),

CB210(CBE-
Lab1),
CE590(CE-
Lab1),
CE596(CE-
Lab2),
CS260(CS-
Lab1),
EE204(EE-
Lab3),
EE576(EE-
Lab5),
CH103(LT-
003),
CE102(LT-
103),
ME216(ME-
Lab3),
ME292(ME-
Lab4),
ME532(ME-
Lab9),
CB424(R101),
EP208(R102),
PH424(R104),
CH428(R106),
CS351(R107),
PH602(R110),
CB509(R205),
ME314(R303),
MM302(R305),
MA332(R307),
EE382(R308),
CE318(R309),
CS379(R409),
MA430(R501),

CB210(CBE-
Lab1),
CE590(CE-
Lab1),
CE596(CE-
Lab2),
CS260(CS-
Lab1),
EE204(EE-
Lab3),
EE576(EE-
Lab5),
MA102(LT-
003),
PH103(LT-
103),
ME216(ME-
Lab3),
ME292(ME-
Lab4),
ME532(ME-
Lab9),
CB424(R101),
EP202(R102),
EP302(R104),
CH432(R106),
CS366(R107),
CH602(R108),
PH422(R110),
CB504(R205),
ME332(R303),
MM306(R305),
EE320(R308),
CE320(R309),
CE220(R310),
CS385(R409),
MA422(R501),
MA502(R502),

HS202(LT-
002),
ME102(LT-
003),
CS102(LT-
103),
HS232(R102),
HS215(R104),
CH426(R106),
HS222(R107),
HS302(R109),
PH426(R110),
HS351(R301),
HS304(R303),
HS320(R308),
HS331(R408),
MA504(R502),

CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE311(EE-
Lab7),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
PH002(PH-
DC),
PH110(PH-
Lab2),
PH201(R102),
ME534(R105),
CH201(R106),
CS272(R107),
CH612(R108),
CS244(R109),
ME541(R304),
MM512(R306),
MA231(R307),
MA524(R501),

CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CH002(CH-
DC),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
CS367(CS-
Lab1),
CS385(CS-
Lab2),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE311(EE-
Lab7),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
ME312(ME-
Lab5),
ME314(ME-
Lab6),
PH110(PH-
Lab2),
EP362(PH-
Lab5),
CB426(R101),
CE216(R102),
ME523(R103),
EP204(R104),
ME526(R105),
CH424(R106),
CS267(R107),
CH608(R108),
EE527(R109),
PH605(R110),
CB206(R205),
EE580(R301),
EE572(R302),
ME522(R303),
MM206(R305),
MM510(R306),
EE280(R308),
CE536(R309),
CE545(R310),
CS511(R409),
MA522(R501),

CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CE394(CE-
Lab2),
CH002(CH-
DC),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
CS367(CS-
Lab1),
CS385(CS-
Lab2),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE311(EE-
Lab7),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
ME312(ME-
Lab5),
ME314(ME-
Lab6),
PH110(PH-
Lab2),
EP362(PH-
Lab5),
CB428(R101),
ME510(R103),
EP204(R104),
ME542(R105),
CH434(R106),
CS209(R107),
PH608(R110),
CB202(R205),
EE586(R301),
EE573(R302),
ME544(R304),
MM202(R305),
MM504(R306),
MA216(R307),
EE205(R308),
CE214(R309),
CE570(R310),
CS548(R408),
CS249(R409),
MA538(R501),

CE394(CE-
Lab2),
CS367(CS-
Lab1),
EP362(PH-
Lab5),
CB407(R101),
CE524(R102),
ME506(R103),
PH610(R104),
CS259(R107),
CB208(R205),
EE513(R301),
EE530(R302),
MA218(R307),
EE549(R308),
CE542(R310),
MA002(R406),
CS546(R409),

CE526(CE-
DC),
CE394(CE-
Lab2),
MA225(LT-
003),
ME517(R103),
CS514(R107),
EE555(R301),
EE565(R308),

MA564(R410),
MA539(R501),

Wednesday 6-
8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 2-3 3-4 4-5 5-6 6-7 7-8

MA424(R501),
MA102(Tut),
ME102(Tut1),

CS250(CS-
Lab1),
EE281(EE-
Lab2),
EE542(EE-
Lab6),
MA102(LT-
003),
PH103(LT-
103),
MC594(MA-
Lab1),
ME539(ME-
Lab11),
ME332(ME-
Lab7),
EP262(PH-
Lab6),
CB304(R101),
CE218(R102),
MA332(R307),
EE382(R308),
CE570(R310),
MA422(R501),

CS250(CS-
Lab1),
EE281(EE-
Lab2),
EE542(EE-
Lab6),
CH103(LT-
003),
CE102(LT-
103),
MC594(MA-
Lab1),
ME539(ME-
Lab11),
ME332(ME-
Lab7),
EP262(PH-
Lab6),
CB308(R101),
CE218(R102),
PH426(R104),
HS002(R105),
CH432(R106),
CS309(R107),
MA316(R307),
EE309(R308),
CE314(R309),
CE526(R310),
MA426(R501),

CS250(CS-
Lab1),
EE281(EE-
Lab2),
EE542(EE-
Lab6),
CB102(LT-
003),
ME102(LT-
103),
MC594(MA-
Lab1),
ME539(ME-
Lab11),
ME332(ME-
Lab7),
EP262(PH-
Lab6),
CB318(R101),
CE218(R102),
EP302(R104),
CH422(R106),
CS351(R107),
CH602(R108),
PH420(R110),
CB504(R205),
MM304(R305),
MA312(R307),
EE341(R308),
CE318(R309),
CE532(R310),
CS379(R409),
MA430(R501),

HS202(LT-
002),
CS102(LT-
003),
EE101(LT-
103),
HS232(R102),
HS215(R104),
CH424(R106),
HS222(R107),
HS302(R109),
PH420(R110),
HS351(R301),
HS304(R303),
HS320(R308),
HS331(R408),
MA424(R501),

CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
CH440(CH-
Lab2),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE321(EE-
Lab8),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
PH002(PH-
DC),
PH110(PH-
Lab2),
CE524(R102),
ME510(R103),
PH623(R104),
ME542(R105),
CH201(R106),
CH612(R108),
EP208(R109),
ME544(R304),
MM510(R306),
MA231(R307),
EE565(R308),
MA524(R501),

CS112(CC-
Lab1),

CH110(CH-
Lab1),

CH440(CH-
Lab2),

CS397(CS-
Lab1),

EE103(EE-
Lab1),

EE321(EE-
Lab8),

ME110(ME-
Lab1),

PH110(PH-
Lab2),

PH440(PH-
Lab4),

EP306(PH-
Lab7),

CB426(R101),
ME547(R103),
PH623(R104),
ME552(R105),
EE527(R109),
EP202(R110),
CB510(R205),
EE580(R301),
EE572(R302),
ME208(R303),
ME567(R304),
MM206(R305),
MM514(R306),
EE280(R308),
CE220(R309),
CE512(R310),
CS547(R408),
CS277(R409),

CS112(CC-
Lab1),

CH110(CH-
Lab1),

CH440(CH-
Lab2),

CS397(CS-
Lab1),

EE103(EE-
Lab1),

EE321(EE-
Lab8),

ME110(ME-
Lab1),

PH110(PH-
Lab2),

PH440(PH-
Lab4),

EP306(PH-
Lab7),

CB428(R101),
ME517(R103),
PH609(R104),
CS259(R107),
CH606(R108),
EP202(R110),
CB506(R205),
EE555(R301),
ME216(R303),
MH504(R304),
MM204(R305),
MM504(R306),
EE203(R308),
CE536(R309),
CE545(R310),
CS511(R409),

CS397(CS-
Lab1),
PH440(PH-
Lab4),
EP306(PH-
Lab7),
CB407(R101),
CS209(R107),
EE430(R109),
CB506(R205),
EE514(R301),
EE534(R302),
ME214(R303),
MH502(R304),
MA220(R307),
EE574(R308),
CE214(R309),
CE534(R310),
MA002(R406),
CS548(R408),
CS249(R409),

HS219(R107),
EE508(R308),
CS546(R409),

CS551(R107),

Thursday 6-
8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 2-3 3-4 4-5 5-6 6-7 7-8

MA227(MA-
Lab1),
MA422(R501),
CH103(Tut),
MA102(Tut1),

CB513(CBE-
Lab3),
CS210(CS-
Lab1),
EE281(EE-
Lab2),
CH103(LT-
003),
ME102(LT-
103),
MA227(MA-
Lab1),
MH520(ME-
Lab12),
EP264(PH-
Lab7),
CB424(R101),
CS372(R107),
CB208(R205),
ME314(R303),
MA316(R307),
CE324(R309),
CE532(R310),
CS375(R408),

CB513(CBE-
Lab3),
CS210(CS-
Lab1),
EE281(EE-
Lab2),
CE111(LT-
003),
CS102(LT-
103),
MA227(MA-
Lab1),
MH520(ME-
Lab12),
ME208(ME-
Lab2),
ME292(ME-
Lab4),
PH002(PH-
DC),
EP264(PH-
Lab7),
CB308(R101),
PH424(R104),
CH428(R106),
CB208(R205),
ME332(R303),
MM304(R305),
MA312(R307),
EE382(R308),
CE218(R309),
CE570(R310),
MA424(R501),

CB513(CBE-
Lab3),
CH002(CH-
DC),
CS210(CS-
Lab1),
EE281(EE-
Lab2),
ME102(LT-
003),
MA102(LT-
103),
MH520(ME-
Lab12),
ME208(ME-
Lab2),
ME292(ME-
Lab4),
EP264(PH-
Lab7),
CB318(R101),
PH424(R104),
CH426(R106),
CS309(R107),
CH606(R108),
CB208(R205),
ME312(R303),
MM306(R305),
EE341(R308),
CE314(R309),
CE526(R310),
MA422(R501),
MA502(R502),

CH002(CH-
DC),
HS306(LT-
002),
EE101(LT-
103),
HS232(R102),
HS215(R104),
CH422(R106),
HS222(R107),
HS302(R109),
HS351(R301),
HS304(R303),
HS320(R308),
HS331(R408),
MA538(R501),
MA504(R502),

CB306(CBE-
Lab5),
CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
CH440(CH-
Lab2),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE321(EE-
Lab8),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
PH201(R102),
ME547(R103),
ME552(R105),
CS272(R107),
CH612(R108),
PH422(R110),
EE555(R301),
ME567(R304),
MM514(R306),
MA231(R307),
CE542(R310),

CB306(CBE-
Lab5),
CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CE392(CE-
Lab2),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
CH440(CH-
Lab2),
CS352(CS-
Lab1),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE321(EE-
Lab8),
MA318(MA-
Lab2),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
ME312(ME-
Lab5),
ME314(ME-
Lab6),
CB509(R101),
CE528(R102),
ME506(R103),
EP204(R104),
ME534(R105),
CS267(R107),
CH608(R108),
PH605(R110),
EE586(R301),
EE573(R302),
ME208(R303),
ME541(R304),
MM502(R306),
EE205(R308),
CE534(R310),
MA002(R406),
CS563(R408),
MA536(R501),

CB306(CBE-
Lab5),
CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CE392(CE-
Lab2),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
CH440(CH-
Lab2),
CS352(CS-
Lab1),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE321(EE-
Lab8),
MA318(MA-
Lab2),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
ME312(ME-
Lab5),
ME314(ME-
Lab6),
CB509(R101),
ME519(R103),
PH608(R110),
CB202(R205),
EE513(R301),
EE530(R302),
MH504(R304),
MM202(R305),
MM504(R306),
MA220(R307),
EE549(R308),
CE220(R309),
CE512(R310),
CS547(R408),
CS277(R409),

CE392(CE-
Lab2),
CS352(CS-
Lab1),
MA318(MA-
Lab2),
CB506(R101),
ME523(R103),
PH610(R104),
ME526(R105),
EE430(R109),
CB204(R205),
EE514(R301),
EE534(R302),
ME522(R303),
MH502(R304),
MM510(R306),
MA218(R307),
EE574(R308),
CE536(R309),
CE545(R310),
CS511(R409),
MA522(R501),

CE514(CE-
DC),
MA225(LT-
003),
ME517(R103),
CS514(R107),
CS244(R109),
EE580(R301),
EE508(R308),

CS551(R107),
MA539(R501),

Friday 6-
8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 2-3 3-4 4-5 5-6 6-7 7-8

MA426(R501),

CE588(CE-
Lab3),
CS515(CS-
Lab1),
CS516(CS-
Lab2),
EE281(EE-
Lab2),
CS102(LT-
003),
ME102(LT-
103),
MC504(MA-
Lab1),
CS366(R107),
ME332(R303),
CE320(R309),
MA430(R501),

CE588(CE-
Lab3),
CS515(CS-
Lab1),
CS516(CS-
Lab2),
EE281(EE-
Lab2),
CE111(LT-
003),
MA102(LT-
103),
MC504(MA-
Lab1),
MH507(ME),
CB308(R101),
PH422(R104),
CH428(R106),
CS372(R107),
PH602(R110),
CB510(R205),
ME312(R303),
MA332(R307),
EE341(R308),
CE324(R309),
CS375(R408),
MA426(R501),

CE588(CE-
Lab3),
CS515(CS-
Lab1),
CS516(CS-
Lab2),
EE281(EE-
Lab2),
CE111(LT-
003),
MC504(MA-
Lab1),
MH507(ME),
CB304(R101),
PH426(R104),
HS002(R105),
CH432(R106),
CH602(R108),
EP302(R110),
CB510(R205),
ME314(R303),
MM304(R305),
MA314(R307),
EE320(R308),
MA428(R501),

CE588(CE-
Lab3),
HS202(LT-
002),
CE111(LT-
003),
PH426(R104),
HS002(R105),
CH426(R106),
HS219(R107),
MA428(R501),

CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE311(EE-
Lab7),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
ME519(ME-
Lab10),
PH002(PH-
DC),
PH110(PH-
Lab2),
CH201(R106),
CS244(R109),
MM514(R306),
CE534(R310),

CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE311(EE-
Lab7),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
ME519(ME-
Lab10),
PH110(PH-
Lab2),
PH428(PH-
Lab3),
PH605(R104),
CH434(R106),
CS551(R107),
CH606(R108),
CB206(R205),
EE586(R301),
ME216(R303),
MH502(R304),
MM204(R305),
MM502(R306),
MA216(R307),
EE205(R308),
CE216(R309),
MA536(R501),

CS112(CC-
Lab1),
CH110(CH-
Lab1),
EE103(EE-
Lab1),
EE311(EE-
Lab7),
ME110(ME-
Lab1),
ME519(ME-
Lab10),
PH110(PH-
Lab2),
PH428(PH-
Lab3),
CE528(R102),
EE527(R109),
PH609(R110),
CB202(R205),
EE572(R302),
ME214(R303),
MM202(R305),
MM517(R306),
EE280(R308),
CS563(R408),

HS306(CC-
Lab),
ME519(ME-
Lab10),
PH428(PH-
Lab3),
CB204(R205),
MM517(R306),
EE203(R308),
CE532(R310),
CS547(R408),
CS277(R409),
MA524(R501),
HS514(R502),

HS306(CC-
Lab),
CE514(CE-
DC),
EE565(R308),
MA564(R410),
MA225(Tut),


